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Exhibit F – Site Plan 
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Exhibit G – Preliminary Grading Plan 
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Exhibit H – Preliminary Wet Utility Plan 

  



PROPOSED STORMWATER
PLANTER WITH UNDERDRAIN

PROPOSED BLDG
FF=70.75

PROPOSED BLDG
FF=69.67ST

EP
 7

0.
75

69
.6

7

NO DATE ISSUE DESCRIPTION

34
5 

W
ES

TF
IE

LD
 S

T.
 #

10
7

SI
LV

ER
TO

N
, O

R
. 9

73
81

50
3.

30
8.

85
54

AD
M

IN
@

7O
AK

SE
N

G
IN

EE
R

IN
G

.C
O

M

PR
O

JE
C

T 
N

AM
E:

SHEET TITLE:

SHEET NUMBER:

JOB #00282

STAMP:

D
AT

E
:

06
/0

9/
20

23
LA

VA
 D

R
IV

E 
AP

AR
TM

EN
TS

16
00

 S
E 

LA
VA

 D
R

IV
E

PR
O

JE
C

T 
AD

D
R

ES
S:

M
IL

W
AU

KI
E,

 O
R

 9
72

06

Dig  Safely.
Call the Oregon One-Call Center

DIAL  811  or  1-800-332-2344

ENGINEER'S NOTICE TO CONTRACTOR:

SCALE: 1"=10'

20100510 C 3

PRELIMINARY
WET UTILITY

PLAN

P
R

E
LI

M
IN

A
R

Y
-N

O
T

 F
O

R
C

O
N

S
T

R
U

C
T

IO
N



   
 

   Page | 87  
 

Exhibit I – Preliminary Landscape Plan 
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Exhibit J – Architectural Plans 
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Exhibit K – Preliminary Stormwater Report 

  



 

 

 

APPENDIX C – PLANS 
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